The owner shall have a microchip implanted in the dog that allows for 

identification of the animal and shall report the microchip number to the Animal 

Control Agency. 

4. The owner shall be required to procure and maintain dog liability insurance or 

other insurance policy of not less than one hundred fifty thousand dollars 

($150,000) for a dog that is designated as Dangerous based on an attack or injury 

inflicted on any person, and/or dog liability insurance or other insurance policy in 

the amount of twenty thousand dollars ($20,000) in the case of a dog that is 

designated as Dangerous based solely on attacks or injuries inflicted on another